Saranya Dhamodaran. (Work Order-6016882) had been an 

employee of Prosquare Software Systems Pvt Ltd from 03 June 2015 to 5 May 2016. 

While leaving the company; she had been in the capacity of "Transaction Processing New 

Associate" with the monthly CTC of 12,000/-(Twelve thousand only). 

We wish her all the best in future endeavor. 

For Prosquare Software Systems Pvt Ltd 

Prosa 
nenned 

VE-1DUUo Anand Dorai 
Manager-Operationss